
Term Dates... 

Office News... 

Tues 25 April  UKS2 Basketball competition 

Thurs 27 April  Potential strike action - more information to follow 

Mon 1 May    School Closed - Bank Holiday 

Tues 2 May   Potential strike action - more information to follow 

Mon 08 May  School Closed - Bank Holiday 

Tues 09 May  Nursery trip to St John’s Church 

9 - 12 May   SATs week - Year 6 

15 - 19 May   SATs week - Year 2  

Tues 16 May  UKS2 Rounders Tournament 

Tues 23 May  LKS2 Athletics Tournament  

Please see the above dates regarding potential strike action over the 

next couple of weeks.  We will update Class Dojo once we know more 

information.   
 

Download the Arbor App to view and update your child’s  

information and consents.  You can do this by scanning the 

QR code or following the link that was sent via email.    
 

The deadline for Nursery September 2023 applications is Friday 19 

May - please return any applications to the school office by this date.  

Places will be allocated by the beginning of June.   

 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Tuesday 18 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 

Term Ends: Friday 21 July 2023 


